
LAQ!
J

INTA 
av WYNOH.AM 

Folio (Detailed) 

Name: 

Company: 

Address: 

WYNDHAM REWARDS MEMBER RATE 

 
DENTON, TX 76205 US 

LA QillNTA BY WYNDHAM 

FREDERICKSBURG 
1465 E MAIN ST. 

FREDERICKSBURG, TX 78624 US 
Phone: 8309902899 

Fax: 8309902944 

Email: lwestgate@preeminenthotels.com 
Hotel ID: 53301 

Printed: 8/7/2022 3:46:50 AM 

Confirmation Number: 

ACCOUNT/ INVOICE# : 

WyndhamRewards #: 

88980ED045962 

779-956557

 

Room: 210 

Rate Plan: SWR1 

Room Type: 

Daily Rate: 

NK29, 1 KING BED, NON
SMOKING 

Nights: 2 

GTD: 

Guests: 2/0 

Arrival: 8/5/2022 (Fri) 

Room Rate: 

8/5/2022 (Fri) - 8/6/2022 (Sat) 

Date 
8/5/2022 

8/5/2022 

8/5/?.022 

8/6/2022 

8/6/2022 

8/6/2022 

8/6/2022 

8/6/2022 

8/6/2022 

8/6/2022 

Summary 

Room 

$448.84 

Code 
RM 

TAX 2 

TAX 1 

VEND 

DRINKS 

FOOD 

FOOD 

RM 

TAX 1 

TAX 2 

Tax 

$58.36 

Departure: 
$22442 + $29.18 Tax 

8/7/2022 (Sun) 

$224.42 + $29.18 Tax per night 

Description 
ROOM CHARGE 

STATE 

CITY 
�-

A&W ROOT BEER SUGAR FREE 

SODA 

SNACK CAKE 

SNACK CAKE 

ROOM CHARGE 

CITY 

STATE 

F&B 

$7.05 

Other 

$2.71 

cc 

$0.00 

VI - VISA 

XXXX xxxx XXXX 1234 

Amount 
$224.42 

$13.47 

__ $15.71 

$2.71 

$2.71 

$2.17 

$2.17 

$224.42 

$15.71 

$13.47 

Cash 

$0.00 

Balance 
$224.42 

$237.89 

$253.60 

$256.31 

$259.02 

$261.19 

$263.36 

$487.78 

$503.49 

$516.96 

DB 

$0.00 

Wyndham Rewards members earn valuable points on qualifying stays at nearly 7,000 hotels around the world. Points can be redeemed for 
free nights, gift cards, merchandise and more. If you're not already a member, join at the front desk, visit us at www.wyndhamrewards.com 
or call 1-866-WYN-RWDS. 


