

## LA QUINTA BY WYNDHAM **FREDERICKSBURG**

1465 E MAIN ST. FREDERICKSBURG, TX 78624 US

Phone: 8309902899 Fax: 8309902944

Email: lwestgate@preeminenthotels.com

Hotel ID: 53301 Printed: 8/7/2022 3:46:50 AM

## Folio (Detailed)

Name:

WYNDHAM REWARDS MEMBER RATE

Company:

Address:

DENTON, TX 76205 US

Room: Rate Plan:

Arrival:

210

SWR1

8/5/2022 (Fri)

Room Type:

Daily Rate:

Departure:

NK29, 1 KING BED, NON-**SMOKING** 

\$224.42 + \$29.18 Tax

8/7/2022 (Sun)

Confirmation Number:

WyndhamRewards #:

Nights:

GTD:

88980ED045962

ACCOUNT/ INVOICE#:

779-956557

Guests: 2/0

2 VI - VISA

XXXX XXXX XXXX 1234

Room Rate:

8/5/2022 (Fri) - 8/6/2022 (Sat)

\$224.42 + \$29.18 Tax per night.

Code RM	ROOM CHARGE X 2 STATE X 1 CITY			Amount \$224.42	<b>Balance</b> \$224.42
TAX 2				\$13.47	\$237.89
TAX 1				\$15.71	\$253.60
VEND				\$2.71	\$256.31
DRINKS	SODA			\$2.71	\$259.02
FOOD	SNACK CAKE SNACK CAKE ROOM CHARGE CITY STATE			\$2.17	\$261.19
FOOD				\$2.17	\$263.36
RM				\$224.42	\$487.78
TAX 1				\$15.71	\$503.49
TAX 2				\$13.47	\$516.96
Tax	F&B	Other	CC	Cash	DB
\$58.36	\$7.05	\$2.71	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
	RM TAX 2 TAX 1 VEND DRINKS FOOD FOOD RM TAX 1 TAX 2	RM ROOM CHARGE TAX 2 STATE TAX 1 CITY  VEND A&W ROOT BEE DRINKS SODA FOOD SNACK CAKE FOOD SNACK CAKE RM ROOM CHARGE TAX 1 CITY TAX 2 STATE	RM ROOM CHARGE TAX 2 STATE TAX 1 CITY  VEND A&W ROOT BEER SUGAR FREE DRINKS SODA FOOD SNACK CAKE FOOD SNACK CAKE RM ROOM CHARGE TAX 1 CITY TAX 2 STATE  Tax F&B Other	RM ROOM CHARGE TAX 2 STATE TAX 1 CITY  VEND A&W ROOT BEER SUGAR FREE DRINKS SODA FOOD SNACK CAKE FOOD SNACK CAKE RM ROOM CHARGE TAX 1 CITY TAX 2 STATE  Tax F&B Other CC	RM       ROOM CHARGE       \$224.42         TAX 2       STATE       \$13.47         TAX 1       CITY       \$15.71         VEND       A&W ROOT BEER SUGAR FREE       \$2.71         DRINKS       SODA       \$2.71         FOOD       SNACK CAKE       \$2.17         FOOD       SNACK CAKE       \$2.17         RM       ROOM CHARGE       \$224.42         TAX 1       CITY       \$15.71         TAX 2       STATE       \$13.47

Wyndham Rewards members earn valuable points on qualifying stays at nearly 7,000 hotels around the world. Points can be redeemed for free nights, gift cards, merchandise and more. If you're not already a member, join at the front desk, visit us at www.wyndhamrewards.com or call 1-866-WYN-RWDS.